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II Kolo PSCS Leto - 2025
Kragujevac, 18-5-2025

Event 18 Women, 100m Backstroke Open
18-May-25 - 15:36 Results
Points: AQUA 2025

Rank YB Time Pts

Ulazne Pionirke 2016-2015 god. (9-10 god.)

1. MARINKOVIC, Lenka 15 Dubocica 1:35.50 214
2. RADOSAVLJEVIC, Sara 15 Orka 034 1:36.28 208
3. JEVDJOVIC, Tanja 15 Rasina 1:36.85 205
4. RUZOJCIC, Stasa 16 Orka 034 1:38.13 197
5. JOVANOVIC, Masa 15 Orka 034 1:38.33 196
6. DJORDJEVIC, Ana 15 Leskovac 1:40.53 183
7. VELICKOVIC, Sara 16 Nis 2005 1:40.88 181
8. PETROVIC, Iskra 15 Valis 1:41.49 178
9. VELICKOVIC, Tara 15 Dubocica 1:41.67 177

10. RADOTIC, Lela 15 Delfin 1:42.87 171
11. POPOVIC, Hana 15 Nis 2005 1:43.05 170
12. STANOJEVIC LAZAREVIC, Drina 16 Sveti Nikola 1:43.55 167
13. DOBRICIC, Lara 15 Delfin 1:48.61 145
14. JEVTOVIC, Darija 16 Pirat 1:51.57 134
15. JEROSIMIC, Miitra 15 Pirat 1:52.47 131
16. KUCLAR, Sara 15 Naisus 1:52.82 129
17. TOSIC, Nikolina 15 Napredak 1:57.88 113
18. ARSIC, Helena 16 Dubocica 2:00.13 107
19. DJORDJEVIC, Sofija 15 Dubocica 2:00.18 107
20. MANIC, Senka 16 Napredak 2:08.38 88

Pionirke 2014-2013 god. (11-12 god.)

1. MARINKOVIC, Lena 13 Sveti Nikola 1:18.83 380
2. LAZIC, Andjelija 13 Pirat 1:21.45 345
3. DJURIC, Sara 13 Orka 034 1:22.68 329
4. PERISIC, Sofija 13 Pirat 1:23.75 317
5. ANDJELKOVIC, Marta 13 Napredak 1:24.39 310
6. STOJMIROVIC, Lena 13 Dubocica 1:29.62 259
7. JANKOVIC, Sara 13 Rasina 1:30.81 248
8. CIRIC, Vinka 13 Napredak 1:31.94 239
9. VUKOVIC, Dunja 13 Leskovac 1:32.00 239

10. ALEKSIC, Petra 14 Orka 034 1:48.38 146
11. IVANIC, Dunja 14 Crnica 1:48.60 145
12. STANOJEVIC, Katarina 13 Napredak 1:49.74 141

Kadetkinje 2012-2011 god. (13-14 god.)

1. VELICKOVIC, Lana 11 Nis 2005 1:15.67 430
2. RALEVIC, Nina 12 Crnica 1:19.02 377

BOGAVAC, Nina 12 Sveti Nikola 1:19.02 377
4. DANEV, Dunja 11 Napredak 1:20.22 361
5. NESIC, Dasa 12 Dubocica 1:22.32 334
6. SEKULIC, Iskra 12 Naisus 1:22.85 327
7. LABAN, Matea 11 Pirat 1:29.07 263
8. RAJKOVIC, Nina 12 Sveti Nikola 1:38.73 193
9. MARKOVIC, Irina 12 Delfin 1:44.05 165

10. MAKSIMOVIC, Nikolina 12 Leskovac 1:57.71 114
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II Kolo PSCS Leto - 2025
Kragujevac, 18-5-2025

Event 18, Women, 100m Backstroke

Mladje Juniorke 2010-2009 god. (15-16 god.)

1. TOMAC, Martina 10 Crnica 1:14.46 451
2. DIMITRIJEVIC, Anastasija 09 Napredak 1:15.40 434
3. ANTIC, Masa 09 Pirat 1:16.42 417
4. RAKIC, Petra 10 Pirat 1:16.45 417

Starije Juniorke 2008-2007 god. (17-18 god.)

1. BOGOJEVIC, Sara 08 Nis 2005 1:09.51 555
2. PELIVANOVIC, Ivona 07 Crnica 1:16.65 414
3. ZIVADINOVIC, Kaja 07 Pirat 1:16.87 410
4. MILIVOJEVIC, Sofija 08 Pirat 1:19.02 377
5. CIRKOVIC, Kaja 07 Napredak 1:22.50 332

Open

1. BOGOJEVIC, Sara 08 Nis 2005 1:09.51 555
2. TURANJANIN, Sara 05 Napredak 1:10.40 534
3. DRAGUTINOVIC, Miona 06 Orka 034 1:10.76 526
4. TOMAC, Martina 10 Crnica 1:14.46 451
5. DIMITRIJEVIC, Anastasija 09 Napredak 1:15.40 434
6. VELICKOVIC, Lana 11 Nis 2005 1:15.67 430
7. ANTIC, Masa 09 Pirat 1:16.42 417
8. RAKIC, Petra 10 Pirat 1:16.45 417
9. PELIVANOVIC, Ivona 07 Crnica 1:16.65 414

10. ZIVADINOVIC, Kaja 07 Pirat 1:16.87 410
11. MARINKOVIC, Lena 13 Sveti Nikola 1:18.83 380
12. MILIVOJEVIC, Sofija 08 Pirat 1:19.02 377

RALEVIC, Nina 12 Crnica 1:19.02 377
BOGAVAC, Nina 12 Sveti Nikola 1:19.02 377

15. DANEV, Dunja 11 Napredak 1:20.22 361
16. LAZIC, Andjelija 13 Pirat 1:21.45 345
17. NESIC, Dasa 12 Dubocica 1:22.32 334
18. CIRKOVIC, Kaja 07 Napredak 1:22.50 332
19. DJURIC, Sara 13 Orka 034 1:22.68 329
20. SEKULIC, Iskra 12 Naisus 1:22.85 327
21. PERISIC, Sofija 13 Pirat 1:23.75 317
22. ANDJELKOVIC, Marta 13 Napredak 1:24.39 310
23. LABAN, Matea 11 Pirat 1:29.07 263
24. STOJMIROVIC, Lena 13 Dubocica 1:29.62 259
25. JANKOVIC, Sara 13 Rasina 1:30.81 248
26. CIRIC, Vinka 13 Napredak 1:31.94 239
27. VUKOVIC, Dunja 13 Leskovac 1:32.00 239
28. MARINKOVIC, Lenka 15 Dubocica 1:35.50 214
29. RADOSAVLJEVIC, Sara 15 Orka 034 1:36.28 208
30. JEVDJOVIC, Tanja 15 Rasina 1:36.85 205
31. RUZOJCIC, Stasa 16 Orka 034 1:38.13 197
32. JOVANOVIC, Masa 15 Orka 034 1:38.33 196
33. RAJKOVIC, Nina 12 Sveti Nikola 1:38.73 193
34. DJORDJEVIC, Ana 15 Leskovac 1:40.53 183
35. VELICKOVIC, Sara 16 Nis 2005 1:40.88 181
36. PETROVIC, Iskra 15 Valis 1:41.49 178
37. VELICKOVIC, Tara 15 Dubocica 1:41.67 177
38. RADOTIC, Lela 15 Delfin 1:42.87 171
39. POPOVIC, Hana 15 Nis 2005 1:43.05 170
40. STANOJEVIC LAZAREVIC, Drina 16 Sveti Nikola 1:43.55 167
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II Kolo PSCS Leto - 2025
Kragujevac, 18-5-2025

Event 18, Women, 100m Backstroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

41. MARKOVIC, Irina 12 Delfin 1:44.05 165
42. ALEKSIC, Petra 14 Orka 034 1:48.38 146
43. IVANIC, Dunja 14 Crnica 1:48.60 145
44. DOBRICIC, Lara 15 Delfin 1:48.61 145
45. STANOJEVIC, Katarina 13 Napredak 1:49.74 141
46. JEVTOVIC, Darija 16 Pirat 1:51.57 134
47. JEROSIMIC, Miitra 15 Pirat 1:52.47 131
48. KUCLAR, Sara 15 Naisus 1:52.82 129
49. MAKSIMOVIC, Nikolina 12 Leskovac 1:57.71 114
50. TOSIC, Nikolina 15 Napredak 1:57.88 113
51. ARSIC, Helena 16 Dubocica 2:00.13 107
52. DJORDJEVIC, Sofija 15 Dubocica 2:00.18 107
53. MANIC, Senka 16 Napredak 2:08.38 88


